Rugged Construction Delivers Longer Service Life
With an internally ruggedized construction, GORE® PHASEFLEX®
Microwave/RF Test Assemblies maintain measurement repeatability
while withstanding demanding conditions such as continuous
flexing, temperature cycling, broad temperature ranges, and
frequent connect and disconnect.
The consistent performance and reliability of these test assemblies
increases the interval between time-consuming calibrations of

1.85 mm Female	 67 0CA
1.0 mm Male 110 0AB
1.0 mm Female 110 0AA
Interface for Replaceable Connectors4	 18 601 601 601 601 601 601
Table 7: Ordering Information for
Replaceable Connectors
Table 6: Ordering Information for Special
Purpose Test Assemblies
Part
Number
Gore
Cable
Type Connector A Connector B
Length
cm/(in)
CX0AB0ABC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AA0ABC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AA0AAC10.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 10.0 (3.9)
CX0AB0ABC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0ABC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AA0AAC13.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 13.0 (5.1)
CX0AB0ABC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0ABC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AA0AAC16.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 16.0 (6.3)
CX0AB0ABC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0ABC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AA0AAC20.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 20.0 (7.9)
CX0AB0ABC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0ABC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AA0AAC24.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 24.0 (9.4)
CX0AB0ABC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Male 1.0 mm Male 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0ABC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Male 30.0 (11.8)
CX0AA0AAC30.0 CX 1.0 mm Female 1.0 mm Female 30.0 (11.8)
Ordering Information
To order a Special Purpose Test Assembly from Gore, select the
part number needed (Table 6).
GORE® PHASEFLEX® Microwave RF/Test Assemblies are identified by